

OFFICIAL ENTRY FORM

Please return form as indicated in Bulletin No 1 immediately

PLEASE TYPE ALL ENTRIES

COUNTRY:	DATE:			
I hereby confirm that we wish to participate in th	ereby confirm that we wish to participate in the 55 th QubicaAMF Bowling World Cup to be held in Jakabaring Sports City, llembang, South Sumatra, Indonesia from 16 to 24 November 2019.			
Palembang, South Sumatra, Indonesia from 16 to	o 24 November 2019.			
We will be represented in the Men's	and Women's	Division (please tick).		
Co-ordinator NAME:				
ADDRESS:				
TELEPHONE:				
E-MAIL:				
OTHER CONTACT NAMES AND ADDRESS		,		
Email:				
2				
Email:				

All personal data collected with the OFFICIAL ENTRY FORM may be communicated to companies that are part of the Qubica Holdings group, located throughout the world, including outside of the European Union, in order to collect data necessary for the QubicaAMF Bowling World Cup organization and to treat data strictly within the World Cup organization. By signing this form you accept the QubicaAMF privacy policy.

I confirm our wish to participate in the 2019 QubicaAMF Bowling World Cup and that I shall follow the standard operating procedures as set out in the Co-ordinator's Manual. On receipt of the Manual, I shall complete and return all necessary forms as soon as possible, so that the World Cup Office may process our entry accordingly:

Signature Name in Print

PLEASE RETURN YOUR COMPLETED ENTRY FORM BY 31 July 2018. THANK YOU

Return to: QubicaAMF Bowling World Cup, bowlingworldcup@qubicaamf.com - www.qubicaamf.com







